
L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS 

By Reserve City Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended January 1, 1969 
(Dollar amounts in millions - averages of daily figures "> 

January 31, 1969 

\ 

#0# 
,edf 

•h 1 f T 

Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks indebted 
Total number of banks in group 

Required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Ratio of borrowings to required reserves: 
Borrowing banks 
All banks in group 

Banks with borrowings of 20% or more 
of required reserves: 
Amount of borrowings 
Number of banks 

Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of 
past 13 weeks: 
Amount of borrowings 
Ratio to total borrowings 
Number of banks 

MEMO: Number of banks indebted during 
All of past 13 weeks 
10 - 12 weeks 
7 - 9 weeks 
1 - 6 weeks 

Number not indebted during past 13 weeks 

Reserve City Banks 
in City of 

New 
York 

Chicago 

517.3 
6 

12 

3,104 
5,298 

16.7 
9.8 

447.3 
• 4 

2 
7 
3 

188.0 
1 
9 

364 
1,242 

51.6 
15.1 

188.0 
1 

1 
4 
4 

Total 

418.3 
35 
161 

3,304 
11,137 

12.7 
3.8 

156.6 
7 

11.3 
2.7 
1 

1 
1 
9 
76 
74 

Boston 
New 
York 

Phila-
delphia 

.Qt.he.r-ite.serv.ej City Basks 

Cleve-
land 

Rich-
mond 

Atlanta Chicago 
St. 
Louis 

Minne-
apolis 

Kansas 
City 

Dallas 
San 
Fran-
cisco 

72.9 
1 
5 

255 
508 

28.5 
14.3 

72.9 
1 

1 
3 
1 

9.7 
2 
3 

99 
207 

9.8 
4.7 

17.1 
1 
6 

170 
689 

10.1 
2.5 

3 
3 

19.4 
4 
16 

211 
1,281 

9.2 
1.5 

11.4 
1 

1 
7 
8 

27.3 
4 

15 

270 
832 

10.1 
3.3 

11 
3 

18.1 
3 
20 

44.1 
3 

15 

198 
757 

446 
1,079 

9.2 
2.4 

9.9 
4.1 

11.3 
1 

11.3 
25.6 
1 

6 
14 

1 
7 
6 

52.7 
4 
15 

221 
519 

23.9 
10.2 

49.2 
2 

1.0 
1 
8 

8 
267 

12.3 
0.4 

18.5 
4 

21 

106 
501 

17.4 
3.7 

11.8 
2 

2.6 
1 

17 

134.9 
7 
20 

40 1,279 
765 3,732 

6.4 
0.3 

7 
8 

6 
2 

3 
9 
A. 

4 
XL 

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to total because of rounding. 
Statistical Production, 
Division of Data Processing. 

10.5 
3.6 

2 
12 
_£L 

Digitized for FRASER 
http://fraser.stlouisfed.org/ 
Federal Reserve Bank of St. Louis




