BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS

L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) CERVE B		BORROWINGS FROM FEDERAL RESERVE BANKS											Tanuary 21 1060					
L.5.3 CONFIDENTIAL (FR) SERVE BY THE KANSAS CONFIDENTIAL (FR) SERVE BY THE CONFI	В			ity Member Banks - Weekly computation period ended January 1, 1969 amounts in millions - averages of daily figures)									January 31, 1969					
KAI 10				in million	ns - ave	rages	of daily			Oltra Da	1	,,			<u>; </u>			
FEB STATE		Reserve City Banks in City of						1 1	1	City Ban	KS					San		
Research		New York	Chicago	Total	Boston	New York	Phila- delphia	Cleve- land	Rich- mond	Atlanta	Chicago	St. Louis	Minne- apolis		Dallas			
Amount of borrowings	\$	517.3	188.0	418.3	72.9	9.7	17.1	19.4				52.7	1.0	18.5	2.6	134.9		
Number of banks indebted Total number of banks in group		6 12	1 9	35 161	1 5	2	1 6	4 16	4 15	3 20	3 15	4 15	1 8	4 21	1 17	7 20		
local number of patiks in group		12	,	101			ŭ	10	13	20	23	13	J					
Required reserves:					055		170	011	070	100	116	001	0	106	40	1 270		
Borrowing banks All banks in group	. 4	3,104 5,298	364 1,242	3,304 11,137	255 508	99 207	170 689	211 1,281	270 832	198 757	446 1,079	221 519	8 267	106 501		1,279 3,732		
III bumo in Stock	•	1	_,	,				•		-	•							
Ratio of borrowings to required reserves:	%	16.7	51.6	12.7	28.5	9.8	10.1	9.2	2 10.1	1 9.2	2 9.9	23.9	12.3	17.4	6.4	10.5		
Borrowing banks All banks in group	%	9.8	15.1	3.8	14.3	4.7		1.5				10.2			0.3			
Banks with borrowings of 20% or more		1																
of required reserves:																		
Amount of borrowings	\$	447.3	188.0	156.6	72.9		'	11.4	+		11.3	49.2 2		11.8	=.=			
Number of banks		-4	1	7	1			1			1	2		2				
Borrowing banks indebted in 10-13 of											•							
past 13 weeks:																		
Amount of borrowings	\$			11.3			~ •				11.3 25.6							
Ratio to total borrowings	%			2.7					-		1							
Number of banks				1							1							
MEMO: Number of banks indebted during		ĺ			}													
All of past 13 weeks				1							1							
10 - 12 weeks				1					1									
7 - 9 weeks		2	1	9	1	1		1			1			3		2		
1 - 6 weeks		7	4	76	3	1	3	7	11	6	7	7	6	9	4	12		
Number not indebted during past 13 weeks		3	44	74	1	1	3	8	3_	14	6	8	2	9	13	6		

NOTE: Most ratios are computed from underlying figures in thousands. Details may not add to total because of rounding.

Statistical Production, Division of Data Processing.